Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2023000093
2023000094
2023000095
2023000096
2023000097
2023000098
2023000099
2023000100
2023000101
2023000102
2023000103
2023000104
2023000105
2023000106
2023000107
2023000108
2023000109
2023000110
2023000111
2023000112
2023000113
2023000114
2023000115
2023000116
2023000117
2023000118
2023000119
2023000120
2023000121
2023000122
2023000123
2023000124
2023000125
2023000126
2023000127
2023000128
2023000129
2023000130
2023000131
2023000132
2023000133
2023000134
2023000135
2023000136
2023000137
2023000138

Pop Web
Tf10.9-9.1
Opr.sig.za
Zodp.0s9/2
Odchyt 9/2
Prav.sl8/2
El.en9/23
Odpad8/23
Vodné DS
Vodné OcU
Tf 8/2023
Poradca 24
Odchyt10/2
Akt.KEO 11
Zodp.os10/
Prav.sl9/2
Elek.en10/
FS2023dopl
Vodné ¢.61
Vodné ¢.90
Vodné TU
Odpad 9/23
Tf9/23
U¢toR02024
TF10.10-9.
Str.list60
Zodp.os11/
Odchyt11/2
Elek.en11/
Prav.sl10/
Odpad10/23
Tf 10/2023
Kancel.mat
Tf10.10-9.
Komunit.pl
predpl.Ese
Audit 2022
Odchyt12/2
Zodp.os12/
El.enerl2/
Prav.sl11/
web.sidl12
Pokrok2024
Opr.VO
KEO-Win24
Odpad 11/2
Zimna udrz

Vs

0371677980
0002300256
1023090329
0000230306
0002300839
0027060102
3132232112
2231212028
2231212122
8334439635
0086124798
0000230339
0020231218
1023100340
0002300944
0027060102
5923022761
2231232164
2231232163
2231231860
3132232409
8336213805
8643103777
0371677980
0770520315
1023110326
0000230374
0027060102
0002301059
3132232665
8337990483
0310235584
0371677980
0020112023
0202367405
0230100034
0000230409
1023120331
0027060102
0002301166
0002023546
0003000823
0000231205
0020231750
3132232948
0101230207

DatZ10

12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
14.09.2023
14.09.2023
18.09.2023
26.09.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
10.10.2023
10.10.2023
10.10.2023
10.10.2023
10.10.2023
10.10.2023
18.10.2023
23.10.2023
24.10.2023
26.10.2023
03.11.2023
03.11.2023
08.11.2023
08.11.2023
08.11.2023
20.11.2023
22.11.2023
23.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
01.12.2023
01.12.2023
01.12.2023
07.12.2023
07.12.2023
07.12.2023
07.12.2023
11.12.2023
11.12.2023
11.12.2023
12.12.2023

DatS10

26.09.2023
30.08.2023
08.09.2023
16.09.2023
14.09.2023
15.09.2023
20.09.2023
25.09.2023
25.09.2023
18.09.2023
11.11.2023
16.10.2023
11.10.2023
08.10.2023
13.10.2023
15.10.2023
18.10.2023
18.10.2023
18.10.2023
18.10.2023
20.10.2023
18.10.2023
30.10.2023
26.10.2023
30.10.2023
08.11.2023
16.11.2023
15.11.2023
16.11.2023
20.11.2023
20.11.2023
04.12.2023
26.11.2023
10.12.2023
11.12.2023
04.12.2023
16.12.2023
08.12.2023
15.12.2023
14.12.2023
20.12.2023
15.12.2023
20.12.2023
14.12.2023
19.12.2023
22.12.2023



FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

2023000139
2023000140
2023000141
2023000142
2023000143

Tf11/23
PopICDCP
Tf10.11-9.
zimna udrz
Zimna udrz

8339778358
0020812023
0371677980
0101230195
0101230213

18.12.2023
19.12.2023
21.12.2023
28.12.2023
28.12.2023

18.12.2023
19.12.2023
26.12.2023
03.01.2024
03.01.2024



DatC10

12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
12.09.2023
14.09.2023
14.09.2023
18.09.2023
26.09.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
04.10.2023
10.10.2023
10.10.2023
10.10.2023
10.10.2023
10.10.2023
10.10.2023
18.10.2023
23.10.2023
24.10.2023
26.10.2023
03.11.2023
03.11.2023
08.11.2023
08.11.2023
08.11.2023
20.11.2023
22.11.2023
23.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
01.12.2023
01.12.2023
01.12.2023
07.12.2023
07.12.2023
07.12.2023
07.12.2023
11.12.2023
11.12.2023
11.12.2023
12.12.2023

DatVv10

12.09.2023
23.08.2023
01.09.2023
01.09.2023
31.08.2023
11.05.2023
06.09.2023
07.09.2023
07.09.2023
01.09.2023
14.06.2023
01.10.2023
27.09.2023
01.10.2023
29.09.2023
11.05.2023
04.10.2023
29.09.2023
29.09.2023
29.09.2023
06.10.2023
01.10.2023
16.10.2023
12.10.2023
25.10.2023
01.11.2023
01.11.2023
11.05.2023
02.11.2023
06.11.2023
01.11.2023
20.11.2023
12.11.2023
23.11.2023
27.11.2023
28.11.2023
01.12.2023
01.12.2023
11.05.2023
30.11.2023
01.12.2023
01.12.2023
06.12.2023
01.12.2023
05.12.2023
08.12.2023

Cel
10,76
298,7
36
30
45,6
672
855,61
1,87
3,74
25,91
54
30
15
40,8
45,6
672
18
6,1
12,2
1919,44
262,48
25,96
165
13,34
334,78
40,8
30
672
45,6
763,56
25,91
44,85
19,63
95
69,85
720
30
40,8
672
45,6
19
74,4
182,4
315,36
784,32
162

DatU10
10,76 22.09.2023
298,7 12.09.2023
36 12.09.2023
30 12.09.2023
45,6 12.09.2023
672 12.09.2023
855,61 14.09.2023
1,87 14.09.2023
3,74 14.09.2023
25,91 18.09.2023
54 26.09.2023
30 04.10.2023
15 04.10.2023
40,8 04.10.2023
45,6 04.10.2023
672 11.10.2023
18 11.10.2023
6,1 11.10.2023
12,2 11.10.2023
1919,44 16.10.2023
262,48 12.10.2023
25,96 18.10.2023
165 25.10.2023
13,34 24.10.2023
334,78 26.10.2023
40,8 03.11.2023
30 03.11.2023
672 08.11.2023
45,6 08.11.2023
763,56 08.11.2023
25,91 20.11.2023
44,85 22.11.2023
19,63 23.11.2023
95 27.11.2023
69,85 27.11.2023
720 01.12.2023
30 01.12.2023
40,8 01.12.2023
672 07.12.2023
45,6 07.12.2023
19 07.12.2023
74,4 07.12.2023
182,4 11.12.2023
315,36 11.12.2023
784,32 11.12.2023
162 13.12.2023

Ico

35697270
34924221
50528041
50114808
36646181
51865467
34115901
36644030
36644030
35763469
36371271
50114808
36739464
50528041
36646181
51865467
31592503
36644030
36644030
36644030
34115901
35763469
31348262
35697270
52005551
50528041
50114808
51865467
36646181
34115901
35763469
36355160
35697270
52708314
31333532
35773031
50114808
50528041
51865467
36646181
53539133
17892970
36646911
36739464
34115901
36023604

Naz

Orange Slover
Jaroslav Kristil
Osobnyudaj.s!
Klub priatelov
URBANI&Part
Stredoslovens
Marius Peder:
Stredoslovens
Stredoslovens
Slovak Teleco
Poradca s.r.o.
Klub priatelov
KEO, s.r.o.
Osobnyudaj.s!
URBANI&Part
Stredoslovens
Poradca podn
Stredoslovens
Stredoslovens
Stredoslovens
Marius Peder:
Slovak Teleco
Wolters Kluwze
Orange Slover
Ticket Service
Osobnyudaj.s!
Klub priatelov
Stredoslovens
URBANI&Part
Marius Peder:
Slovak Teleco
TOP OFFICE s.
Orange Slover
Podzobracka 1
Eset spol.s.r.o
Bildan s.r.o.
Klub priatelov
Osobnyudaj.sl
Stredoslovens
URBANI&Part
Dobraobec s.r
MgrR.Hornace
Adelek s.r.o
KEO, s.r.o.
Marius Peders
I.Druzstevna,



18.12.2023
19.12.2023
21.12.2023
28.12.2023
28.12.2023

01.12.2023
19.12.2023
12.12.2023
20.12.2023
20.12.2023

25,91
64,15
24,29
90
450

25,91 18.12.2023
64,15 19.12.2023
24,29 21.12.2023
90 28.12.2023
450 28.12.2023

35763469
31575951
35697270
00210064
36023604

Slovak Telecol
Prima banka ¢
Orange Slover
Polnohospod:
I.Druzstevna,



Psc Dan ObjDok ZmIDok

uli

Obc

Oso
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